Tax invoice copy ([N

Customer Manor Liquors Ballito
VAT No.
Liquor License No. KZNLA/ILM/02/1107 140020 Page | of |
Bill to Cust No. MAN301 s 3 . N
Sell to Cust No. MAN3O| Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Delivery Address: Manor Li Balli | Sundew Road
e Nel:'y ress: Aa:lor qul:):]s . a6 to Unit A3, Ushukela industrial Park
’ B:m:oy ark Snit CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
Garlicke Avenue OBSIOl;t(I:SA;f;c;
Ballito, KwaZulu Natal 4420 Phone No. (©31) :
South Africa VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Elvis Munisi Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 32 586 3059
Your Reference - 45528
Invoice No. PSil 195165 20/03/2025 Payment Terms 30 Days from Statement
SO No. SO1312909 30/04/2025 Promised Delivery Date " 21/03/2025

o o : ,v“Dmdpﬁon
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS
ESMCORGRE 'ESM Gran

INCSLOR2

Thanks for your business.

Unit of Measure Unit Price Bxcl VAT Discount. %

974.64
1,687.20

2,661.84

2,661.84
399.28
3,061.12

MANGR LIQUORS
ATZ :°49202670121

SCHEFEER RQAD, STANGER, 4450
Tel: (032) 552-3059/69

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty} Ltd
Bank Name: First National Bank

DATE :
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Call Us
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Email Us \ Customer Service
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